
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 
REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHA4323S
Make 

Model

Qty 

: HYUNDAI
: IONICQ 

1REAR BUMPER COVER 
10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 

1REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY/cA
1|REAR BUMPER FOG LAMP 

Parts Description / Labour 

1 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER 

RENEW ADVERTISEMENT STICKER 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING

REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH TRIM COVER
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X SVc 

SVc 

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 
CHECK LIGHTING

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

64h913 bos 

SUB TOTAL 

LESS 25% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Type 

Date: 04/06/23

Insurance: ALLIANZ
MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

Unit Price 

NETT 

Amount 

$459.40
$22.00 

$451.25 

$201.50 
$98.80 

$1,232.95 
$308.24 

$924.71 

$250.00 

$55.00 

$180.00 
$485.00 

3SD $400-00
250 $300.00 

NX$60.00 
3 s86:00

$840.00 

$2,249.71 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
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