COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No.: SHA4323S

Make

: HYUNDAI

Model

: IONIQ

Date: 04/06/23

Insurance: ALLIANZ

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

			WIVA. WIS. LOKE 11		
Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
	REAR BUMPER COVER χ R			\$459.40	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS X NN			\$22.00	
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY			\$451.25	
	REAR BUMPER FOG LAMP X SVC			\$201.50	
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER			\$98.80	
	SUB TOTAL			\$1,232.95	
	LESS 25%			\$308.24	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$924.71	
	RENEW ADVERTISEMENT STICKER / N & C				
	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH TRIM COVER			\$250.00	
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X SVC			\$55.00	
	The sensor of th			\$180.00	
			NETT	\$485.00	
L	abour Charge				
	PANEL BEATING			2 -	
s	PRAY PAINTING CHARGE			350 \$400.00	
- 1	HECK LIGHTING			250 \$300.00	
R	EMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR			/ × \$60.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			3 ° \$ 80.0 0	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$840.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			••••	
				\$2,249.71	
				1	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ CKK
614/2013 1605
L/S
2 DM)
AFTER FERMR PHOTOS